gnb Marzen

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

22 litrai

75 %

Marzen

Gytis

2011-12-04 13:44:35
2013-08-06 14:53:10

1.059
1.013
6.1 %
27
17

0.45 (kartumas ir salyklo skonis subalansuotas)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Vienos salyklas
Miuncheno salyklas
Pilsnerio salyklas
CaraCrystal

Apyniai

Pavadinimas

Spalt (German)

Perle (German)
Hallertau Hersbrucker

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Wyeast Bavarian Lager

Pastabos

Vanduo 18+16

Forma

3,39 ltr/kg, pH 5,5; 20 gr. fosfr. 11%

0,5 gr Ca2504, 1,5 g. CaCl2
25 gr. 11% fosf.r. tek.vnd

62C- 15 min
66C - 40 min
70C-15min
76C ->

Paskirtis

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
7.0 2.800
22.0 1.800
3.0 1.000
120.1 0.050
5.650

AA (%) IBU Kiekis (g)

6.6 12.7 20

8.9 12.0 14

3.7 2.2 10

44

Kiekis (%)
49.6

31.9

17.7

0.9

Kiekis (g)
224.0
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